a*ou'

- o o
* o 0" )

o

©

STALL 8 — QUICK BITES

Set meal

(with vegetables and fruit)

Sandwiches (Egg/Tuna/Crabmeat)
Tortilla (Chicken/Fish)
Burger (Chicken/Fish)

Side Order

Garlic Bread/French Toast

Pizza Bread

Gardenia Cream Roll
Chicken Siew Mai
Assorted Pau - Small

Lor Mai Kal
Mushroom/Chicken Soup
Mushroom/Chicken Soup with Pastry
Cereal with Milk

Cup Corn

Milo Packet

Mineral Water (Bottle)

Fruits

Assorted Slices of fruits

Cut Fruits in a Cup

£ v el O
e
PRICE
$1.40
$1.50 944
$1.70 -
$0.40
$0.80 |
$1.00 *‘;
$0.60
$0.80 ¢
$1.20 X
$0.70 &
$1.70 94
$0.80  «¢°
$1.00 ¥
$1.00
$0.70 94
$0.40
$1.00




