الم الم	~ \$ The washingthe on the washingthe	wonth	A POR
6	STALL 8 – QUICK BITES		3
4	Set meal	PRICE	
5.	(with vegetables and fruit)	ITTOL	3
3,3	Sandwiches (Egg/Tuna/Crabmeat)	\$1.40	3
数	Tortilla (Chicken/Fish)	\$1.50	A P
S.	Burger (Chicken/Fish)	\$1.70	3
\$			E S
٠٤) ،	Side Order		3
<b>A</b>	Garlic Bread/French Toast	\$0.40	23
3	Pizza Bread	\$0.80	-S
3	Gardenia Cream Roll	\$1.00	3
F	Chicken Siew Mai	\$0.60	13
چ ٠	Assorted Pau - Small	\$0.80	· {·
₹;	Lor Mai Kai	\$1.20	3
3°	Mushroom/Chicken Soup	\$0.70	.5
<b>P</b>	Mushroom/Chicken Soup with Pastry	\$1.70	To the same of the
3.	Cereal with Milk	\$0.80	2
5	Cup Corn	\$1.00	~
. 5.	Milo Packet	\$1.00	:3
	Mineral Water (Bottle)	\$0.70	W.
3			3
3	<u>Fruits</u>		F
Š	Assorted Slices of fruits	\$0.40	\$
<b>F</b>	Cut Fruits in a Cup	\$1.00	T
3			<b>1</b>
· Con	of in the war of the w	rone on the	کم